B
A
C
K
PA
C
K
 &

Guard Spray Hood w/Flat
Spray Nozzle
How to Order:
4900430 (white)
Udor Spray Hood
Includes 8002 spray tip
with quick disconnect & 1/4
female NPT inlet port.
How to Order:
1238.C1 (orange)
Jacto
Hand Sprayer Hood
How to Order:
761882 (black)
4900430
HH5
1238.C1 761882
Features:
• 1.3 gallon (5 liter) capacity.
• High-density Polyethylene tank.
• Easy compression pump.
• Lightweight, but heavy duty.
• Stainless steel spray lance.
• Heavy duty trigger valve.
HH5 Compression SprayerNEW!
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MANUAL COMPRESSION SPRAYER
HH5 1.3 Gallon Capacity Shoulder Carry  Sprayer
B
A
C
K
PA
C
K
 &
 H
A
N
D
-H
EL
D
 S
PR
AY
ER
S
358 Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Features:
• Up to 15' vertical and 20' horizontal spray
• 15 gallon tank capacity
• 12 volt, 1 gpm Shurflo pump
• Trigger gun with adjustable nozzle - fine mist to
  solid stream